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Revised Agency List 
 
 
City of Hagerstown Engineering & Inspections  
301-739-8577 ext. 125 
Mr. Rodney Tissue & 
Mr. Jim Bender 
1 East Franklin Street 
Hagerstown, MD  21740 
rtissue@hagerstownmd.org 
jbender@hagerstownmd.org 
 
City of Hagerstown Planning Department 
301-739-8577 ext. 139 
Mr. Steve Bockmiller 
1 E. Franklin Street 
Hagerstown, MD  21740 
sbockmiller@hagerstownmd.org 

City of Hagerstown Water & Sewer 
301-739-8577 ext.650 
Mr. Kellan Douglas 
1 Clean Water Circle 
Hagerstown, MD  21740 
kdouglas@hagerstownmd.org 
 
Environmental Health Division 
240-313-3400 
Ms. Kim Armstrong 
1302 Pennsylvania Avenue 
Hagerstown, MD  21740 
kimmy.armstrong@maryland.gov  
 
State Highway Administration  
Mr. Mark McKenzie & 
Mr. Scott Newill 
1251 Vocke Road 
LaVale, MD 21502 
mmckenzie@mdot.maryland.gov 
snewill@sha.state.md.us  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Wash. Co. Board of Education 
WCPS Center for Educational Services 
301-766-8601 
Mr. Chad Criswell 
10435 Downsville Pike 
Hagerstown, MD  21740 
criswcha@wcps.k12.md.us 
 
Wash. Co. Department of  
Environmental Management 
240-313-2600 
Mr. Mark Bradshaw 
16232 Elliott Parkway 
Williamsport, MD  21795 
mbradshaw@washco-md.net 

Wash. Co. Division of Fire &  
Emergency Services 
240-313-4364 
Mr. David Hays 
16232 Elliot Parkway 
Williamsport, MD  21740 
dhays@washco-md.net 

Wash. Co. Plan Review & 
Permitting Division  
240-313-2460 
Ms. Rebecca Calimer 
Ms. Misti Grimmer 
Jennifer Mellott 
80 West Baltimore Street 
Hagerstown, MD  21740 
rcalimer@washco-md.net  
mgrimmer@washco-md.net 
jmellott@washco-md.net  
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:rtissue@hagerstownmd.org
mailto:jbender@hagerstownmd.org
mailto:kmaher@hagerstownmd.org
mailto:kdouglas@hagerstownmd.org
mailto:snewill@sha.state.md.us
mailto:mbradshaw@washco-md.net
mailto:dhays@washco-md.net
mailto:mgrimmer@washco-md.net


 
 
 
Wash. Co. Planning & Zoning Department 
240-313-2430 
Jill Baker 
Travis Allen 
John Baker 
100 W. Washington Street 
Hagerstown, MD 21740 
jbaker@washco-md.net 
tallen@washco-md.net 
jobaker@washco-md.net 
 
 
Wash. Co. Soil Conservation District 
301-797-6821 ext. 3 
Mr. Elmer Weibly 
Mr. Mark Kendle 
Ms. Dee Price 
1260 Maryland Avenue 
Hagerstown, MD  21740 
elmer@conservationplace.com  
mark@conservationplace.com 
dee@conservationplace.com 
 
Hagerstown Regional Airport 
240-313-2777 
Garrison Plessinger 
18434 Showalter Rd.  
Hagerstown, MD 21740 
gplessinger@washco-md.net 
 
Washington County Sheriff Office 
240-313-2100 
Sheriff Doug Mullendore 
500 Western Maryland Parkway 
Hagerstown, MD  21740 
dmullendore@washco-md.net 
 
Columbia Gas 
Matthew Blymire 
New Business Development Manager 
1020 N. Hartley Street 
York, PA  17404 
 
Potomac Edison 
301-739-3742 
Chuck Barger 
10802 Bower Ave. 
Williamsport, MD  21795 
 
Verizon 
301-797-9930 
Julie Ludwick 
1710 Underpass Way, Ste. 401 
Hagerstown, MD  21740 
 

 
 
 
Antietam Cable 
301-797-5000 
1000 Willow Circle 
Hagerstown, MD 21740 
 
Boonsboro Town Hall 
301-432-5141 
21 N Main Street 
Boonsboro, MD  21713 
Reiley Stanley – Town Planner 
townplanner@townofboonsboro.com 
 
 
Clear Spring Town Hall 
301-842-2252 
146 Cumberland Street 
Clear Spring, MD  21722 
Juanita Grim – Clerk 
Clear_spring@myactv.net 
 
Town of Funkstown 
301-791-0948 
30 E. Baltimore Street 
P.O. Box 235 
Funkstown, MD  21734 
 
Town of Hancock 
301-678-5622 
126 W High Street 
Hancock, MD  21750 
townclerk@townofhancock.org 
 
Town of Sharpsburg 
301-432-4428 
106 E. Main Street 
Sharpsburg, MD  21782 
townofsharpsburg@comcast.net 
sharpsburg.md.zoning@gmail.com 
 
Smithsburg Town Hall 
301-824-7234 
21 W. Water Street 
P.O. Box 237 
Smithsburg, MD  21783 
info@townofsmithsburg.org 
 
Williamsport Town Hall 
301-223-7711 
2 N Conococheague Street 
P.O. Box 307 
Williamsport, MD  21795 
frontdesk@williamsportmd.org 
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